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No. of Sh
31st 1

1886. I
icep on
lay.

1887.

Peter, Hon. AV. S., Anama, Ashburton
Pitt, Richard, Thetford, Seafield
Pocock, George,Ashburton
Pocock, William, Ashburton
Potts, D. and A., Oropi, Ashburton Gorge ...
Power, W., Ashburton
Prebble, William, jun., Flemington
Primmer, Henry, Rakaia
Protheroe, Alexander, AVakanui
Purves, William, Springburn
Quigley, James, Ashburton
Raincy, Hugh, Lismore
Raymond, G. P., Tinwald
Redmayne and Carr,Seafield
Redmayne, AL, St. Leonard's, Seafield
Reid, J. M., Tinwald
Rennie, W. K., Lismore
Reynolds, AVilliam, Alethrcn
Richards, Edward, Rakaia
Richards, J. D. C, Hinds
Richards, T. B., Hinds
Richardson, Thomas, Seafield
Robertson, Angus, Hinds
Robinson, H. AV., Newland
Ross, E. and D., Lauriston
Ruddenklau, J. G., Hinds (Christchurch) ...
Rule, AV. H., Chertsey
Rutherford,J., Willowbank, Springburn
Sargent, Isaac, Ashburton
Sargisson, Charles,AVaterton
Savill, E., Alethren
Scott, Samuel, Elgin
Shearer, John, Ashton
Shcllock, George, Rakaia
Simpson, Charles, Pendarres
Sinclair, Henry, Seariew
Small, John, Tinwald
Smith,G. T., Rakaia
Smith,Hugh, Ashburton
Smith, James, Ashburton
Smith, John, Ashburton
Smith, J. AL, Flemington
Smith, AV. T\, Springburn
Soinerrille, A. F., The Terraces, Alethren ...
SprottBros., Chertsey
Stalker, John, Tinwald
Stevenson, John, Alount Somers
Stewart, Peter, Seaside, AVakanui
Stoddart, AVilliam, Winslow
Storrier & Sons, Ealing
Strachan, W., Chertsey
Strachey, Alexr., Barford, Ashburton
Strachey, R., Maronan, Hinds
Strange, William, Tinwald (Christchurch) ...
Stringfellow, James, Chertsey
Studholme, John, Coldstream,Hinds
Sutherland, W., Greenstreet
Syme,David, Springburn
Taskcr, James, Treverton, Ashburton
Taylor, Thomas, Ashton
Thomas, Edwin, Rowston, AArakanui
Tliomas, W., Methven
Tinims, AValter, Ashton
Todd, George, Seafield
Toner, James, Alford Forest
Trevor, Dr. J. E., Barnswood, Ashburton ...
Twentyman, J. H., Ruapuna
Ullyett, William, Methven
Upton and Russell, Sherwood,Lauriston
Vucetich, George, Chertsey
Wake, W. H., Ashton (Timaru)
AYalker, W. C. and A. J.,Mount Somers ...
AValsh, Thomas, Seaview
Wason, J. C, Corwar, Barrhill
AVatBon John, Rakaia (Brookside)
AAratt and Coskering, Alayfield
Welsh, Nicholas, Chertsey
West, Christopher, Alethven
Wheeler, Joseph, AVillowby
White, Leonard, Rakaia
AVileocks', William, Ashburton
Wilkin, R. (Extrs. of), Grove Farm, Tinwald
Wilkin, R. and Co., Woodlands, Christchurch
Wilkinson, T. W., Chertsey
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No. of Shoep on
31st May.

I 1886. 1887.

Williams, John, Glynn, Chertsey
Williams, John,AVillowby
Williamson,Donald, Ashburton
AVilson, Arthur, AVinslow
AA'ilson, David, Ashburton
AVilson, Francis, Rakaia
Wilson, James, Dromore, Ashburton
AVilson, James, Wakanui
Wilson, Meredith,AVakanui
AVilson, Rev. J. (Exors. of), Ashburton
Wilson, Thomas; Seaview
AVilson, AV. J., Wakanui
Withell, John, Hinds
Worner, George,Ashburton
Wright, E. G.,Windermere, Winslow
Wright, E. G., GawlerDowns, Winslow
Wright, Samuel,Seaview

1294
200
900
70

300

700
'73
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8600
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200
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Nil
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2 26o
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838818
(In Timaru Subdivision).

AlcMillan, George, Alesopotamia, Alt. Somers

75'409

Total in county
I95OO
858318

20000

771409
GERALDINE COUNTY
(In Timaru Subdivision).

Ackroyd, AATilliam, Temuka
Acland, J. B. A., Mount Peel, Peel Forest ...
Acton, Edward, Pleasant Point
Airay, J., Rangitata
Aitkin, John, Smithfield, Winchester
Allan,A. AI, Waitohi Flat
Allan, John, Geraldine
Anderson, Robert, Pleasant Point
Andrews, A. J., AVaitohi Plat
Andrews, W. N., Pleasant Point
Armitage, AV., Kerry Town
Armstrong, AL, Timaru
Arras, George, Rangitata Island
Aslihy, William, Spring, Geraldine
Austin, James, Winchester
Badham, F. AV., Buhner
Balfour, James, Pleasant Point
Balfour, William, Seadown,Wrashdyke
Barclay, John, Timaru
Barker, A. L., Winchester
Barker, P. II.,Korari, Winchester
Barker, J. AL, Geraldine
Barker, R. A., Orari
Barney, George, Rangitata
Bartrum, B. P., Creek Station,Geraldine
Bayley, B , Aloana, Geraldine
Beattie, James, Temuka
Beattie, W. J., Hilton
Bee, Samuel, Timaru
Beedell, William, Pleasant Point
Bell, Airs. Sarah, Springfield, Winchester ...
Bell, Joseph, Pareora
Benbow, William, 'Temuka
Bishop, James,Pleasant Point
Bissett, Christopher, Orari
Blackler, C, Totara Valley, Pleasant Point...
Blackler, J. G.,Pleasant Point
Blue, Dougall, Totara, Pleasant Point
Boag, AV., jun ,Landsboro., Timaru
Borrell, W., Gapes' Aralley
Botherway, G., Pleasant Point
Bracefield, N. P., Pleasant Point
Braddick, John, Temuka
Brasell, George, Pareora
Bray, James, Gape's Valley
Breadley, S., Orari
Brogden, William, Temuka
Brophy, Kyran, Pleasant Valley
Brosnahan, John, Temuka
Brosnahan, P., Kerry Town
Brown, Alexander, Clayton, Fairlie Creek ...
Brown, G. F., Woodbury
Brown, John, Alilford, Temuka
Bruce and Hoi well, AVinchester
Buck, Joseph, Rangitata Island
Budd, William, AVinchester
Burke, Edmund, Geraldine

80O
48253

580
786

24OO
265
577
293

'7
272
275
80

293
800
200

2100
1200

'5°
2400
860

4827
'759
690
220

1893
95

192
205
400
200

440
473'3

1724
57°

1750
200
484
250
95
16

100
286

Nil
200

1100

300
1800

3000
250

2106
440

5°'4
'493
695
'75

1460
100
'97
'95
250
'93
52

4>S
170
916
330
493

IOOO

336
100

9'
275
200

752
8co
585

IIOO

340
200
200
200

I70
80

200
45°
5'0
694
200

140
IOO
274

65
70

Nil
700
470
'99Nil

35°°
200

20O

3600
180
400

I200
800
40O
207

427
Nil

600
400
189


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

